
S.NO. 

S.NO. 

2 

3 

2 

3 

YEAR 

2022 

2023 

2024 

YEAR 

2022 

2023 

2024 

SHIVALIK PUBLIC SCHO0L 
Phase-6, Mohali 

Last Three Year Result of Board Examination 

Principal 
Shivalik Public School 
Sector-56 (Mohali) 160 055 

Distt. S.A.S. Nagar (Pb.) 

NO. OF 

REGISTERED 
STUDENTS 

161 

154 

174 

30 

NO. OF 

REGISTERED 
STUDENTS 

28 

RESULT CLASS: X 

30 

A nupitan heuw 

NO, OF 
STUDENTS 

PASSED 

161 

154 

174 

RESULT CLASS: XII 

NO. OF 
STUDENTS 

PASSED 

30 

28 

30 

PASS 
PERCENTAGE 

100% 

100% 

100% 

PASS 
PERCENTAGE 

100% 

100% 

100% 

REMARKS 

Manager 

REMARKS 

Satwa kau 
Shivalik Educational Society (REGD.) 
Chandigarh 
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