SHIVALIK PUBLIC SCHOOL Phase-6, Mohali

Last Three Year Result of Board Examination .

RESULT CLASS: X

S.NO.	YEAR	NO. OF REGISTERED STUDENTS	NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED	PASS PERCENTAGE	REMARKS
1	2022	161	161	100%	
2	2023	154	154	100%	
3	2024	174	174	100%	

RESULT CLASS: XII

S.NO.	YEAR	NO. OF REGISTERED STUDENTS	NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED	PASS PERCENTAGE	REMARKS
1	2022	30	30	100%	
2	2023	28	28	100%	
3	2024	30	30	100%	

Principal Shivalik Public School Sector-56 (Mohali) 160 055 Distt. S.A.S. Nagar (Pb.)

Satural kan

Manager

Shivalik Educational Society (REGD.) Chandigarh